CENTARALIFE

HOTEL MAE SOT

100 Asia Road, Ampur Mae Sot,
Tak 63110, Thailand

centarahotelsresorts.com/cms
cms@chr.co.th
+66 (0) 5553 2601-8
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CENTARA LIFE HOTEL MAE SOT

Centara Life Hotel Mae Sot is a picturesque hillside resort set in the cool
mountains near the Thai-Burmese border and offering comfortable
accommodation and extensive meeting facilities together with an ample
choice of facilities that cater to both business and leisure travellers.

ACCOMMODATION

The four-storey hotel has 113 fully-appointed rooms and suites
Superior and Deluxe rooms offer 26 square metres of living space and
overlook the city, pool or garden

Junior Suite offer 36 square metres of living space including a comfortable
living room while Executive Suites offer a spacious living space

FACILITIES & SERVICES

Outdoor swimming pool with sun loungers
Fitness centre

Thai massages available upon request
Gift shop

Laundry service

Foreign currency exchange

RESTAURANTS & BARS

River Moei Coffee Shop: Thai and international cuisine
Bamboo Bar: poolside bar serving light snacks and refreshments
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ACCOMMODATION

ROOM FACTS AT A GLANCE

ROOM TYPE

SUPERIOR

DELUXE

JUNIOR SUITE

EXECUTIVE SUITE

*Available for several units

@
£
(=}
2
s
o
Qa
£
=3
2
King 28
Twin 43
King 12
Twin 24
King 4
King 2

RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE

RIVER MOEI COFFEE SHOP

BAMBOO BAR

IN-ROOM DINING

Room size (m?)

N
o

26

26

26

36

62

Total living space (m?)

N
o

26

26

26

36

62

TYPE OF CUISINE

Thai and international

Light snacks and refreshments

Thai and international

MEETINGS & EVENTS
VENUE LOCATION
MAE SOT BALLROOM Ground Floor
PHAR CHAROEN Ground Floor
THE HILL Ground Floor
MAIN LAWN Ground Floor

BAAN CHAY NAM LAWN

Ground Floor

AREA (M2)

372

56

152

1,855

400

IN-ROOM FEATURES

Tea and coffee making facilities

Mini refrigerator

In-room safe
Hairdryer

OPENING HOURS

06:00 - 21:00

(Breakfast 06:00 - 10:00)
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3AD or 2AD + 1CH . . o*
3AD or 2AD + 1CH . . o*
3AD or 2AD + 1CH . . .
3AD or 2AD + 1CH . . .
3AD or 2AD + 1CH . . o*
3AD +1CH or 2AD + 2CH . . .
CAPACITY (SEATS)
120
24
SIZE(MXM) CEILING (M) CLASSROOM
18.6x20.0 4.5 350
74x76 25 24
13.4x12.0 2.6 30
35.0x53.0 - 400
16.0x25.0 - 200

07:00 - 21:00

06:00 - 21:00

THEATRE

350

30

50

500

150

COCKTAIL

400

30

50

500

100

Bathrobes

Complimentary wireless internet access
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LOCATION
Ground floor
Ground floor
Available in all rooms
BANQUET CABARET
300 210
30 14
50 35
350 -
150 -




