





CENTARA LIFE

- 100 Asia Road, Ampur Mae Sot, Tak 63110. Thailand
- centarahotelsresorts.com/cms
- cms@chr.co.th
- +66 (0) 5553 2601-8

CENTARA LIFE HOTEL MAE SOT

Centara Life Hotel Mae Sot is a picturesque hillside resort set in the cool mountains near the Thai-Burmese border and offering comfortable accommodation and extensive meeting facilities together with an ample choice of facilities that cater to both business and leisure travellers.

ACCOMMODATION

- The four-storey hotel has 113 fully-appointed rooms and suites
- Superior and Deluxe rooms offer 26 square metres of living space and overlook the city, pool or garden
- Junior Suite offer 36 square metres of living space including a comfortable living room while Executive Suites offer a spacious living space

FACILITIES & SERVICES

- · Outdoor swimming pool with sun loungers
- Fitness centre
- Thai massages available upon request
- Gift shop
- Laundry service
- Foreign currency exchange

RESTAURANTS & BARS

- River Moei Coffee Shop: Thai and international cuisine
- Bamboo Bar: poolside bar serving light snacks and refreshments







ROOM FACTS AT A GLANCE IN-ROOM FEATURES

ROOM TYPE		Number of rooms	Room size (m²)	Total living space (m^2)	Maximum occupancy (AD + CH)	Extra bed capability	Individually controlled air-conditioning	Shower	Mini refrigerator	Tea and coffee making facilities	In-room safe	Hairdryer	Bathrobes	Slippers	Satellite TV	Complimentary wireless internet access	Separate dining area
SUPERIOR	King	28	26	26	3AD or 2AD + 1CH	•	•	•*	•	•	•	•			•	•	
	Twin	43	26	26	3AD or 2AD + 1CH	•	•	•*	•	•	•	•			•	•	
DELUXE	King	12	26	26	3AD or 2AD + 1CH	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	
	Twin	24	26	26	3AD or 2AD + 1CH	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	
JUNIOR SUITE	King	4	36	36	3AD or 2AD + 1CH	•	•	•*	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
EXECUTIVE SUITE	King	2	62	62	3AD + 1CH or 2AD + 2CH	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

^{*}Available for several units

RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE	TYPE OF CUISINE	CAPACITY (SEATS)	OPENING HOURS	LOCATION		
RIVER MOEI COFFEE SHOP	Thai and international	120	06:00 - 21:00 (Breakfast 06:00 - 10:00)	Ground floor		
BAMBOO BAR	Light snacks and refreshments	24	07:00 - 21:00	Ground floor		
IN-ROOM DINING	Thai and international	-	06:00 - 21:00	Available in all rooms		

MEETINGS & EVENTS

VENUE	LOCATION	AREA (M2)	SIZE (M X M)	CEILING (M)	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	COCKTAIL	BANQUET	CABARET
MAE SOT BALLROOM	Ground Floor	372	18.6 x 20.0	4.5	350	350	400	300	210
PHAR CHAROEN	Ground Floor	56	7.4 x 7.6	2.5	24	30	30	30	14
THE HILL	Ground Floor	152	13.4 x 12.0	2.6	30	50	50	50	35
MAIN LAWN	Ground Floor	1,855	35.0 x 53.0	-	400	500	500	350	-
BAAN CHAY NAM LAWN	Ground Floor	400	16.0 x 25.0	-	200	150	100	150	-

